
Tango Energy - Residential Electricity PlanTango Energy - Residential Electricity Plan Plan ID: TAN482200SRE1Plan ID: TAN482200SRE1

Standing offer
 No contract term

 Time of use with controlled load  tariff

Call 1800 010 648

tangoenergy.com

Estimated price

1 person
LOW

9.7 kWh/day

$1,400 with discounts

$1,400 per year

2 to 3 people
MEDIUM

17.0 kWh/day

$2,170 with discounts

$2,170 per year

4 to 5+ people
HIGH

21.7 kWh/day

$2,660 with discounts

$2,660 per year

Estimated prices are based on typical usage in your postcode, with regular usage on weekday
afternoons and evenings. Prices are not personal estimates and your household's usage may
vary. Prices exclude solar payments, concessions and bonuses.

Plan features
Monthly billing option

Credit card fees apply

No exit fees

No fees for paper bills

Move in fees apply

Plan prices are not �xed

Move-in / new connection fee $45.86

Credit card payment fee 0.78%

Payment processing fee 0.32%

Disconnection fee $188.21

Reconnection fee $48.04

Cheque dishonour fee $7.50

Direct debit dishonour fee $7.50

All rates are GST inclusive

General charges Daily supply charge 106.15 cents/day

Time of use usage rates 20.79 to 53.24 cents/kWh

Controlled load Controlled load usage 16.17 cents/kWh

Solar feed-in 5.5 cents/kWh exported

Effective from 26 Sep 2022

Distributor Ausgrid

Fees and charges

Pricing

Contract details

tel:1800 010 648
https://tangoenergy.com/


Move-in / new connection fee $45.86

$45.86 (inc. GST) Standard rates apply during business hours. Fees may vary and will be quoted on request.

Credit card payment fee 0.78%

0.78% for credit card payments made by MasterCard, Visa or AMEX where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit
payments by credit card.

Payment processing fee 0.32%

0.32% for debit card payments made by MasterCard or Visa where we incur a merchant services fee. Not applicable to direct debit payments by
debit card.

Disconnection fee $188.21

$188.21 (inc. GST) Standard rates apply during business hours. Fees may vary and will be quoted on request.

Reconnection fee $48.04

$48.04 (inc. GST) Standard rates apply during business hours. Fees may vary and will be quoted on request.

Cheque dishonour fee $7.50

$7.50 (GST exempt) if your payment is dishonoured or reversed.

Direct debit dishonour fee $7.50

$7.50 (GST exempt) if your payment is dishonoured or reversed.

Billing period Flexible billing options, Monthly billing available

Payment options Direct debit, Credit card, BPay

Prices are not �xed We will notify you of your prices changing in accordance with energy laws. We will publish variations to our
standing offer prices in a newspaper and on our website. Your prices may also vary based on your assigned
network tariff.

General Usage | 01 Jan - 31 Dec | Mon-Fri

 Peak 1400 to 1959
53.24 cents/kWh

 Off-Peak 2200 to 0659
20.79 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 0700 to 1359
24.37 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 2000 to 2159
24.37 cents/kWh

General Usage | 01 Jan - 31 Dec | Weekends

 Off-Peak 2200 to 0659
20.79 cents/kWh

 Shoulder 0700 to 2159
24.37 cents/kWh

Controlled load charges
Controlled load usage

Controlled Load  All usage
16.17 cents/kWh

Controlled Load

Solar feed-in
Feed In Tariff | All kWh/day 5.5 cents/kWh exported

The full terms and conditions applicable to this offer are available at http://tangoenergy.com/terms-and-conditions. For further information about
this offer, our market terms or solar feed-in eligibility call Tango Energy on 1800 010 648.

Additional fee information

Fees and charges

Billing and price details

Time of use charges

Terms and conditions



Usage aggregated according to Australian Eastern Standard Time (AEST). Your usage may be adjusted for local time (Australian Daylight Savings
Time). Further information on our charges is available at: http://tangoenergy.com/additional-charges



Contact details Tango Energy

Call 1800 010 648

tangoenergy.com

Energy Made Easy  is an Australian Government website where you

can compare energy plans. Visit energymadeeasy.gov.au

tel:1800 010 648
https://tangoenergy.com/
https://www.energymadeeasy.gov.au/

